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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Nr
24
37
38
17
22
16
26
25
14
29
32
30
15
34
19
13
31
36
28
48
33
12

Name
WILDAUER
KIERNER
IRENDORFER
GAMPER
PEINELT
GAMPER
BAUER
HOFFMANN
FRIEDRICH
SCHEIBLECKER
EDELBAUER
WURM
FRIEDRICH
BAYER
AMANN
HAMETNER

SCHORWENDTER Christoph

HASLINGER
HERZELE
HAUGENEDER
STIDL
KORNER

Markus
Florian
Moritz
Mario
Martin
Florian
Clemens
Tristan
Florian
Christian
Tobias
Philipp
Marco
Tobias
Dominik

Patrick

Tobias
David
Manuel
Timo

Daniel

Kat.
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun

OM Zeitfahren

Finale
23.04.2016

Junioren

UCI Code BL
AUT19980525 Tirol
AUT19990517 00
AUT19980813 00
AUT19990803  Tirol
AUT19990825  Tirol
AUT19990803  Tirol
AUT19980304 Bgld
AUT 19980208 NO
AUT19990516 Stmk
AUT19990801 NO
AUT19980711 Wien
AUT19980412  Tirol
AUT19980216 Stmk
AUT19991117 00
AUT19990212  Tirol
AUT19980328 00
AUT19980906  Tirol
AUT19990726 00
AUT19991202 Stmk
AUT19980107 00
AUT19981224 Wien
AUT19990129 00

Team/Verein

OAMTC tomSiller.at RC Tirol
RC Arb6 Felbermayr Wels
RC Arb6 Felbermayr Wels
UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol
OAMTC tomSiller.at RC Tirol
UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol
RSC ARBO Siidburgenland

NO RadUnion

Team PRO ENERGETIC ARBO

NO RadUnion
RLM Wien

RC ARBO Tom Tailor RBK Wérgl
Team PRO ENERGETIC ARBO
RC Arb6 Felbermayr Wels

UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol

ARBO ASKO Nf Auto Eder Walding
RC ARBO Tom Tailor RBK Wérgl
RC Arb6 Felbermayr Wels

Junior Cyling Team Graz

RC Arb6 Felbermayr Wels

RLM Wien

ARBO ASKO Nf Auto Eder Walding

Zeit

1:09,791

1:
1:

1
1
1

1

11,923
12,662

13,160
113,221
113,304
113,920
14,088
14,091
14,543
14,703
14,694
14,824
115,296
15,778
115,920
116,022
16,685
16,730
17,350
:18,488
19,574



Pl Nr
1. 24
2. 21
3. 37
4. 34
5. 15
6. 14
7. 30
8. 32
9. 17
10. 16
1. 22
12. 19
13. 38
14. 25
15. 13
16. 28
17. 48
18. 36
19. 31
20. 29
21. 33
22. 12
DSQ 26
Finale 3-4
Pl Nr
3. 37
4. 34
Finale 1-2
Pl Nr
1. 24
2. 21
Pl Nr
1. 24
2. 21
3. 37
4. 34
5. 15
6. 14
7. 30
8. 32
9. 17
10. 16
1. 22
12. 19
13. 38
14. 25
15. 13
16. 28
17. 48
18. 36
19. 31
20. 29
21. 33
22. 12
DSQ 26

Name
WILDAUER
GALL
KIERNER
BAYER
FRIEDRICH
FRIEDRICH
WURM
EDELBAUER
GAMPER
GAMPER
PEINELT
AMANN
IRENDORFER
HOFFMANN
HAMETNER
HERZELE
HAUGENEDER
HASLINGER

SCHORWENDTER Christoph

Markus
Felix
Florian
Tobias
Marco
Florian
Philipp
Tobias
Mario
Florian
Martin
Dominik
Moritz
Tristan
Patrick
David
Manuel
Tobias

SCHEIBLECKER Christian

STIDL
KORNER
BAUER

Name
KIERNER
BAYER

Name
WILDAUER
GALL

Name
WILDAUER
GALL
KIERNER
BAYER
FRIEDRICH
FRIEDRICH
WURM
EDELBAUER
GAMPER
GAMPER
PEINELT
AMANN
IRENDORFER
HOFFMANN
HAMETNER
HERZELE
HAUGENEDER
HASLINGER

SCHORWENDTER Christoph

Timo
Daniel
Clemens

Florian
Tobias

Markus
Felix

Markus
Felix
Florian
Tobias
Marco
Florian
Philipp
Tobias
Mario
Florian
Martin
Dominik
Moritz
Tristan
Patrick
David
Manuel
Tobias

SCHEIBLECKER  Christian

STIDL
KORNER
BAUER

Timo
Daniel
Clemens

OM Einzelzeitfahren

Kat.
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun

Kat.
M Jun
M Jun

Kat.
M Jun
M Jun

Kat.
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun

Finale
23.04.2016

Junioren

UCI Code
AUT19980525
AUT 19980227
AUT19990517
AUT19991117
AUT19980216
AUT19990516
AUT19980412
AUT19980711
AUT19990803
AUT19990803
AUT 19990825
AUT19990212
AUT19980813
AUT 19980208
AUT19980328
AUT19991202
AUT19980107
AUT19990726
AUT 19980906
AUT 19990801
AUT19981224
AUT19990129
AUT19980304

UCI Code
AUT19990517
AUT19991117

UCI Code
AUT19980525

AUT 19980227  Tirol RC ARBO Tom Tailor RBK Waérgl
Qualifikation

UCI Code BL Team/Verein
AUT19980525 Tirol OAMTC tomSiller.at RC Tirol
AUT 19980227 Tirol RC ARBO Tom Tailor RBK Wérgl
AUT19990517 OO RC Arbd Felbermayr Wels
AUT19991117 OO RC Arbd Felbermayr Wels
AUT19980216 Stmk Team PRO ENERGETIC ARBO
AUT19990516 Stmk Team PRO ENERGETIC ARBO
AUT19980412  Tirol RC ARBO Tom Tailor RBK Wérgl
AUT19980711 Wien RLM Wien
AUT19990803  Tirol UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol
AUT19990803  Tirol UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol
AUT19990825 Tirol OAMTC tomSiller.at RC Tirol
AUT19990212  Tirol UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol
AUT19980813 OO RC Arbd Felbermayr Wels
AUT19980208 NO NO RadUnion
AUT19980328 OO ARBO ASKO Nf Auto Eder Walding
AUT19991202 Stmk Junior Cyling Team Graz
AUT19980107 OO RC Arbd Felbermayr Wels
AUT19990726 OO RC Arbd Felbermayr Wels
AUT19980906 Tirol RC ARBO Tom Tailor RBK Wérgl
AUT19990801 NO NO RadUnion
AUT19981224 Wien RLM Wien
AUT19990129 OO ARBO ASKO Nf Auto Eder Walding
AUT19980304 Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland

BL Team/Verein
Tirol OAMTC tomSiller.at RC Tirol
Tirol RC ARBO Tom Tailor RBK Waérgl
00O RC Arbd Felbermayr Wels
00 RC Arbd Felbermayr Wels
Stmk Team PRO ENERGETIC ARBO
Stmk Team PRO ENERGETIC ARBO
Tirol RC ARBO Tom Tailor RBK Waérgl
Wien RLM Wien
Tirol UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol
Tirol UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol
Tirol OAMTC tomSiller.at RC Tirol
Tirol UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol
00O RC Arbd Felbermayr Wels
NO NO RadUnion

00 ARBO ASKO Nf Auto Eder Walding

Stmk Junior Cyling Team Graz

00O RC Arbd Felbermayr Wels

00 RC Arbd Felbermayr Wels

Tirol RC ARBO Tom Tailor RBK Waérgl
NO NO RadUnion
Wien RLM Wien

00
Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland

BL Team/Verein
00O RC Arbd Felbermayr Wels
00 RC Arbd Felbermayr Wels

BL Team/Verein
Tirol OAMTC tomSiller.at RC Tirol

ARBO ASKO Nf Auto Eder Walding

Zeit
3:50,562
3:51,552

Zeit
3:35,542
3:37,433

Zeit
3:35,058
3:35,224
3:41,841
3:43,958
3:44,274
3:44,598
3:44,947
3:48,300
3:48,419
3:49,181
3:51,792
3:51,845
3:52,899
3:53,493
3:55,126
3:56,770
3:57,480
3:59,396
4.01,575
4:00,597
4:04,663
4:08,242
4:00,942



